

Bharatiya Gyanvardhini Sabha's

Kantilal Khinwasara B.Ed. College

Laxman Nagar, Thergaon Pune- 411033. NCTE Code No. : APW00791/123125 Affilliated to University of Pune



PRESIDENT Shri. S.S. Tiwari (M.Sc DCM)

Ph. No.: 020-27276785 Email.: kkbedpune@gmail.com Website : www.kkbedpune.org.in PRINCIPAL Dr. Nirmala Tapkeer (M.A.M.E.d Ph.D) (Edu.)





Alumni Meet 21 January 2024





Bharatiya Gyanvardhini Sabha's

Kantilal Khinwasara B.Ed. College

Laxman Nagar, Thergaon Pune- 411033. NCTE Code No. : APW00791/123125 Affilliated to University of Pune



PRESIDENT Shri. S.S. Tiwari (M.Sc DCM) Ph. No.: 020-27276785 Email.: kkbedpune@gmail.com Website : www.kkbedpune.org.in PRINCIPAL Dr. Nirmala Tapkeer (M.A.M.E.d Ph.D) (Edu.)



Alumni Meet 21 January 2024





Alumni Meet 21 January 2024





Bharatiya Gyanvardhini Sabha's

Kantilal Khinwasara B.Ed. College

Laxman Nagar, Thergaon Pune- 411033. NCTE Code No. : APW00791/123125 Affilliated to University of Pune



PRESIDENT Shri. S.S. Tiwari (M.Sc DCM) Ph. No.: 020-27276785 Email.: kkbedpune@gmail.com Website : www.kkbedpune.org.in PRINCIPAL Dr. Nirmala Tapkeer (M.A.M.E.d Ph.D) (Edu. )





Alumni Meet 21 January 2024

